REPORT OF THE COMPTROLLER OF THE TREASURY 11
STATEMENT “A”—Continued
General Spécial Loan .
Funds Funds Funds Total
Soldiers’ Relief Fund 14,091.17 14,091.17
State Accident Fund . 359,222.77 359,222.77
State Roads Maintenance and Re-
construction . 5,504.6504. §,5604.65
Susquehanna Bridge Fund (InCome) ... cvriivevreanes 209,592.40%/... 209,5692.40
Tax on Protest. 6,793.00
i 4,784.49cciveirinsiiaereieniannes 4,784.49
Vocational Education (Federal
TUDA)  coviriesiicrriiiniiesnneneiaens e senesens | sevssoracssnsessssesnnes T6,411.58 e iiecricrinercevonnanens 76,411.53

Total

$9,536,005.43

$17,455,147.79

$30,191,412.14

SUMMARY

State Departments, Boards, ete......
State Hospitals, Sanatoriums,

$4,076,507.35

$4,168,871.52

5,220,723.92

727,857.01 |-
2,950,896.45/.

Training Schools, etC....ccceeeervireennns 587,734.44]..
Collectors of TaXeS....vimrenrmrisserene]ciiorererrassrsarorens
Business Corporations ... 2,289,387.17
Sundry Lie 873,041.05
Interest and Penalties 261,208.60
Fees, Fines, Forfeitures, etc 334,222.40
Inheritance ..o 902,547.29

State Bond Issues

Sinking Fund Redemptions, Inter—.
est on Investments and Susque-
hanna Bridge Revenue .

........

1,768,020.15).

$3,200,258.92

$8,245,378.87

587,734.44
5,220,723.92
3,017,254.18
3,823,937.50

261,208.60

334,222.40

902,547.29
3,200,258.92

1,763,020.15

Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax 2,114,607:65(~... 2,114,607.65
Vocational Education (Federal .

Fund) T6,411.58[ccvenreeerrnecrsureisoniens 76,411.53
State Accident Fund, University of

Maryland Fund, Common Kree

School Fund, Free School Sun-

dry Counties Fund and Rose-

wood State Training School

FUNA occviecrenctenenierereniereecsecseresenssases | reserons 418,658.39;.. 418,658.39
Miscellaneous 211,357.18 14,091.17|.. 225,448.30

Total $9,586,005.43| $17,455,147.79| $3,200,258.92| $30,191,412.14




