## STATEMENT "A"—Continued

	General Funds	Special Funds	Loan Funds	Total
Soldiers' Relief Fund		359,222.77		14,091.17 359,222.77
construction Susquehanna Bridge Fund (Income) Tax on Protest University of Maryland Fund	6.793.00		<i>,,</i> ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	5,504.65 209,592.40 6,793.00 4,784.49
Vocational Education (Federal Fund)		,		76,411.53
Total	\$9,536,005.43	\$17,455,147.79	\$3,200,258.92	\$30,191,412.14
SUMMARY				
State Departments, Boards, etc State Hospitals, Sanatoriums,	\$4,076,507.35	\$4,168,871.52		\$8,245,378.87
Training Schools, etc	1	5 220 723 92		587,734.44 5,220,723.92
Business Corporations	2,289,387.17 873,041.05 261 208 60	2,950,896.45		3,017,254.18 3,823,937.50 261,208.60
Fees, Fines, Forfeitures, etc Inheritance	334,222.40 $902.547.29$			334,222.40 902,547.29
State Bond IssuesSinking Fund Redemptions, Interest on Investments and Susque-			\$3,200,258.92	3,200,258.92
hanna Bridge Revenue		1,763,020.15 2,114,607.65	<b>\</b>	1,763,020.15 2,114,607.65
Fund) State Accident Fund, University of Maryland Fund, Common Free School Fund, Free School Sun-		76,411.53		76,411.53
dry Counties Fund and Rose- wood State Training School Fund				418,658.39 225,448.30
Total	\$9,536,005.43	\$17,455,147.79	\$3,200,258.92	\$30,191,412.14